

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No. 37 of 2019</p> <p><u>Shri S.K.Mishra, J.</u> <u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, the learned <i>Amicus Curiae</i>.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, the learned Deputy Advocate General and Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>This short term bail application has been submitted to us as a prisoner's petition.</p> <p>Copies of the same be handed over to Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, the learned <i>Amicus Curiae</i> and the learned Deputy Advocate General.</p> <p>The State may file objection on the same.</p> <p>List this case on 18.10.2022.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (S.K.Mishra, J.) 20.09.2022</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--