

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 845 380"><u>I.A. No. 1 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 387 686 414"><u>In</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 421 877 448"><u>CRIA No. 37 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 454 1181 504"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 510 1125 560"><u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 593 1484 683">Shri Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for the appellant / applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 689 1484 817">Shri J. S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Shri Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="662 824 1484 913">Let State Counsel file objection to the short term bail application within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="758 920 1061 952">List on 09.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="694 1075 1460 1153">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.) 18.10.2022</p> <p data-bbox="774 1160 1364 1191">(Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules.)</p> <p data-bbox="662 1198 710 1220">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--