

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.37 of 2019</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Manju Chauhan, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Prabha Naithani, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. V.S. Rawat, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>On the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 17.02.2026.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 10.02.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>