

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.37 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Prabha Naithani, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Joshi, AGA for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the indexing of paper book is not proper, therefore, the matter may be adjourned.</p> <p>List this case on 25.02.2026.</p> <p>Meanwhile, Registry is requested to look into the paper book and any correction is required, let it be done. Accordingly, learned counsel for the parties may be informed.</p> <p><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)      (Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 17.02.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>